
YMCA RESTON
NAMING OPPORTUNITIES 

Name The YMCA Reston 

Main Entrance/Lobby 

$500,000Wellness Center 

$250,000Running Track

$150,000Community Room

$50,000Child Watch 

Kids Adventure Zone

$100,000Men’s Locker Room

$100,000Women’s Locker Room

$50,000Basketball Court

$25,000Spin Studio 

$25,000Focus Room

$25,000Conference Room

FOR MORE INFORMATION, 
PLEASE CONTACT: 

Genette Comfort
(202) 797-4482
Genette.Comfort@ymcadc.org

AREA GIFT AMOUNT

YMCA of Metropolitan 
Washington
 
www.ymcadc.org

EIN# 53-0207403

Family Locker Room

$3,000,000

$500,000

$100,000

$25,000


